

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/P-1864372

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conte of are
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(PCC or M30)	-	-	-	-	
71.148 m ³	Vide TMB Page (16)				
	@ Rs 6808.63/m ³ = Rs 48442				

(2/30) Providing & Fixing of random band & logo of M.M.G.S. Project.					
1.00 No	Vide TMB Page (16)				
	@ Rs 9430.51/No. = Rs 9431				

Rs 23582.23

Add Labour cess @ 1% = Rs 2358.22

Add GST @ 12% = Rs 2829.87

Rs 2664792.00

Less 10% below = Rs 266479.00

Rs 2398313.00

Less previous bill payment = Rs 12357.00

Rs 2045956.00

Mandrel
17/10/2020
S.E.

Neeraj
17/10/2020

DAO
C & P

11/11/2021

Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of working bench mark pillars & reference pillars ... 0.573 Km Vide TMB Page ⑨					
					@ Rs 33562.84/Km = Rs 19232.00
② Clearing & grubbing road land ... E/I					
0.201 Ha Vide TMB Page ⑤					
					@ Rs 51133.76/Ha = Rs 10278.00
③/④ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits (2:15 (60/100m lead))					
144.142 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑨					
					@ Rs 1752.2/m ³ = Rs 25257.00
④/⑤ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits (60/100m lead) ...					
576.568 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑤					
					@ Rs 135.12/m ³ = Rs 77906.00
⑤/⑥ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
558.00 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑨					
					@ Rs 176.86/m ³ = Rs 98688.00

Continuation Cp - Rs 231361.00

कश्मिर गणराज्य के जे जे डी राज साह
दीपक - श्रीमती माला देवी

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Muhaz DIVISION

Sadar Muhaz SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2300

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/8) Granular Subbase with well graded material (GSSB Gr-1) -----					
380.085 m ² Vide TMB Page (10)					
@ Rs 2028.35/m ² = Rs					770945.00
(7/9) Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM Gr-3) -----					
159.212 m ² Vide TMB Page (10)					
@ Rs 2712.31/m ² = Rs					431832.00
(8/10) Providing & applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) -----					
1672.50 m ² Vide TMB Page (13)					
@ Rs 44.67/m ² = Rs					74711.00
(9/11) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) -----					
1672.50 m ² Vide TMB Page (15)					
@ Rs 15.73/m ² = Rs					25406.00
(10/12) Providing, laying, rolling Mix Seal Surface -----					
1672.50 m ² Vide TMB Page (14)					
@ Rs 197.38/m ² = Rs					330118.00
(11/14) Cement concrete pavement -----					